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Anlage
Otto-Brenner-Str. 32, 33607 Bielefeld

T 0521287207 G 0521287235 F 05213045927 tennis@vfbfichte-

bielefeld.de

Hallenadresse
Otto-Brenner-Str. 32, 33607 Bielefeld
tennis@vfbfichte-bielefeld.de

Sportwart/in
Jostingmeier, Pascal
T 015111117667 pascal-93@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dammann, Denise
T 015757328404 denise.dammann@web.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Pascal Jostingmeier
m 015111117667; pascal-93@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Leimkuhler, Philipp-Julian
Kriger, Julian
Funke, Tobias
Hundertmark, Lennart
Renken, Luis
Renken, Vinzenz
Wipijewski, Jeremy
Steeger, Pascal
Jostingmeier, Pascal
Budde, Marian
Emmerling, Steffen
Bertsch, Lucas
Timme, Florian
Timme, Maximilian
Davis, Luke

Siwer, Paul
Schwartz, Andre
Heuer, Daniel
Wichert, Matteo

20 Romer, Mattes
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ID-Nr.

19100456
19708960
19906363
19201043
19754848
10055907
19707243
19100108
19307031
18501279
19076404
19105804
19358937
19157426
19076989
19965858
18654147
19760121
10908380
10919851

LK DR
LK12,9
LK13,2
LK13,7
LK14,6
LK14,7
LK16,8
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK21,4
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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